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1. Abedullah Anjum

Dept. of Environmental and Resource Economics

Faculty of Agricultural Economics and Rural Sociology
University of Agriculture

Faisalabad, Pakistan

Tel: 92-41-9200161-170 ext. 2808 (0), 0300 7949445 (mob)
Fax: 92-41-9200764

Email: abedullah@yahoo.com

2. Ahmad Q. K

Bangladesh Unnayan Parishad (BUP)
House # 50, Road # 8, Block-D
Niketon, Gulshan-1

Dhaka-1212, Bangladesh

Tel: 880-2-9890439

Fax: 880-2-8850036

Email: bup@citech-bd.com

3. Ali Nazim

Global Change Impact Studies Centre (GCISC)
1st Floor,Saudi-Pak Tower, 61-A Jinnah Avenue
Ismalabad, Pakistan

Tel: 92-51-9219785 (0), 0321-5171541 (mob)
Fax: 92-51-9219787

Email: nazim.ali@gcisc.org.pk

4. Amin Md. Shohel Reza

Department of Urban and Regional Planning

Social Science Faculty

Jahangirnagar University

Savar, Dhaka —1342, Bangladesh

Tel: 880-2-7708478-85, ext. 490 (0), 01771 59382 (mab)
Fax: 880-2-7708069

Email: shohel_027@yahoo.com

5. Aryal Kul Pd.

Nepal Agricultural Research Council
POB: 5459, Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-1-16208927, 9841350631 (mob)
Fax: 977-1-4436617

Email: kp_aryal@yahoo.com

6. Azhar Usman
Faculty of Management Sciences

Jinah Town , Quetta, Balochistan

Tel: 92-81-9202463, 0333 7936691(mob)
Fax: 92-81-9201064

Email: uthman_ezhur@yahoo.com

7. Bhattacharya Rabindra N.

Department of Economics

Jadavpur University

Kolkatta, India

Tel: 91-33-2414-6328 (0), 2430-3152 ®, 9831304123 (mob)
Fax: 91-33-2414-6008

Email: rnbeco@yahoo.com

8. Bishawakarma Man Bd.

Post Box No: - 14298

Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-1-4226142, 2030309 (0), 4469439 ®
Email: advo@enet.com.np
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9. Choudhury Saria

House no B-110, Lane no 08

New D.O.H.S, Mohakhali

Dhaka, Bangladesh

Tel: 880-2-8811929, 0111 03560 (mob)
Email: sariaz@gmail.com

10. Chowdhury Tanzir A

Department of Economics and Social Science
BRAC University

66 Mahakhali C/A

Dhaka — 1212, Bangladesh

Tel: 880-2-9881265 Ext: 450; 0173015398 (mob)
Email: tanzirc@bracuniversity.ac.bd

11. Das Romy

Himalayan College of Agricultural Sciences and Technology Purvanchal
University

Gathhaghar, Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-1-6630762(0), 4476154®, 9841289979 (mob)

Email: romeedasnp@gmail.com

12. Gain Animesh Kr.

Institute of Water & Flood Management

Shahid Smrity Hall, Room No. 3404

Bangladesh University of Engineering and Technology
Dhaka-1000. Bangladesh

Tel: 880-171 8336293 (mob)

Email: esani06@yahoo.com

13. Gajanayake Bandara

Faculty of Agriculture & Plantation Management

Wayamba University of Sri Lanka

Makandura, Gonawila (NWP), Sri Lanka

Tel: 94-31-2299704 (0), 2298113 ®, 0777 853418 (mob)

Fax: 94-31-2298248

Email cpbgajanayake@yahoo.com, cpbgajanayake@wyb.ac.lk

14. Gupta Shreekant

National Institute of Urban Affairs
India Habitat Centre, Core 4B

Lodhi Road, New Delhi 110003, India
Tel: 91-11-24643284, 24617517 (0)
Fax: 91-11-24617513

Email: sgupta@niua.org

15. Haque A. K Enamul

Department of Economics

East West University

43, Mohakhali, Dhaka 1212, Bangladesh
Tel: 880-2-9882308, 8811381

Email: e.haque@ewubd.edu

16. Hussain AB.M Mafuzul

Fisheries Development Program

PROSHIKA

1/1-GA, Section-2, Mirpur, Dhaka-1216, Bangladesh

Tel: 880-2-8013398, 8015812 ext. 1520 (0), 9009420 ®, 01714092038 (mob)
Fax: 880-2-8015811

Email: fdp@proshika.bdonline.com; mhaque71@yahoo.com

17. Irfan Muhammad

House No. 123 D, Street No. 5

Sector — |, Khayaban-e-Sir Syed
Rawalpindi, Pakistan

Tel: 92-51-8001433, 0321-5362939 (mob)
Email: m_irfan73@hotmail.com

18. Joe William

Centre for Development Studies

Prashanthanagar Road, Ulloor, Trivandrum

Kerala — 695 011, India

Tel: 91-471-2442481

Fax: 91-471-2447137

Email: william.joe@gmail.com, william@cds.ac.in




19. Kafle Anuradha

SANDEE

P.O. Box: 8975, EPC-1056
Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-1-5528761

Fax: 977-1- 5536786

Email: anuradhak@sandeeonline.org

20. Khan Mohammad Ismail

Department of Agricultural Economics

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Agricultural University
Gazipur-1706, Bangladesh

Tel: 880-2-9252850-52 ext.2142 (0), 7164844 ® 0175 282929
Email: iskh28@yahoo.com

21. Kumara Thusitha

No 98 B, Badulupitiya
Badulla, Sri Lanka

Tel: 94-777 800028 (mob)
Fax: 94-552-226370

Email: kumaratph@yahoo.com

22. Mahaprashasta Jogasankar

Surya Bhawan (Near Prasanti Apartment)

Deulasahi, Tulsipur

Cuttack-753008,0Orissa, India

Tel: 91-671-2302170, 09337266598 ®, 09437168747 (mob)
Fax: 91-671-2329746

Email: jogasankar mahaprashasta@rediffmail.com

23. Nishat Ainun

IUCN Country Office Bangladesh
House # 11, Road 138

Gulshan 1, Dhaka 1212, Bangladesh
Tel: 880-2-8852743, 9890395, 9890423
Fax: 880-2-9892854

Email: nishat@iucnbd.org

24. Panthee Santosh

Tikuligadh — 1, Rupendehi
Lumbini, Nepal

Tel: 977-9851076161(mob)
Email: pantheesan@hotmail.com

25. Ranasinghe Thushara

Regional Environmental Economics Programme (REEP)
Ecosystems & Livelihoods Group, Asia

IUCN - The World Conservation Union

53 Horton Place, Colombo 7, Sri Lanka

Tel: 94-11-2694094

Fax: 94-11-2662941, 2682470

Email: tra@iucnsl.org

26. Rashid Iftikhar Arman

Economics and Management School of Business
Independent University, Bangladesh (1UB)

83 Suhrwardy Avenue, Baridhara

Dhaka, Bangladesh

Tel: 880-191313842

Email: ifti.rashid@iub.edu.bd

27. Sah Ram Charitra

Forum for Protection of Public Interest (PRO PUBLIC)
P.O. Box. 14307, Gautam Budhha Marg

Annamnagar, Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-1-4265023 (0), 4461508 @

Fax: 977-1-268022

Email: science@propublic.wlink.com.np

28. Sahu Susmita

TERI School of Advanced Studies
Darbari Seth Block, Habitat Place
Lodhi Road, New Delhi-11003, India
Tel: 91-989810 39336 (mob)

Fax: 91-11-2468 2144

Email: susmitasahu@gmail.com




29. Shyamsundar Priya

SANDEE

P.O. Box: 8975, EPC-1056

Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-1-5528761

Fax: 977-1- 5536786

Email: priyas@sandeeonline.org, priya_sandee@yahoo.com

30. Syed Shabib Haider

Department of Economics

Forman Christian College (A Chartered University)

Gulberg, Lahore, Pakistan

Tel: 92-42-9231581-8 ext: 321 (0), 7834022 ®, 0300-4215159
Fax: 92-42-9230703

Email: shabib_haider@yahoo.com

31. Wickramasinghe Kanchana

Institute of Policy Studies of Sri Lanaka

99, St. Michael's Road,

Colombo 3, Sri Lanka

Tel: 94-11-2431368, 2431378, 0722 860728

Fax: 94-11-2431395

Email: kanchana@ips.lk / kanchana_kw@yahoo.com

32. Yadav Ram Dular

Kalanki, Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-1-4288789, 9841381078 (mob)
Email: ramdulary@yahoo.com

33. Zahra Nahleen

Department of Economics

BRAC University

Mohakhali, Dhaka 1212

Tel. No. 880-2-9881265; 01716182102
Email: nahleen@gmail.com




